
188·월간양계 2007. 12월호

607,723

577,250

293,113

506,455

1,106,003

851,145

741,319

813,836

563,911

6,060,755

미국
브라질
호주

16,724,127
17,156,018
1,065,760
249,221
566,906
23,251
18,996

18,719
32,933
2,215
591

1,830
15
68

구 분
가금류의육, 식용설육

HS 0207
중 량 금 액 중 량 금 액 중 량 금 액 중 량 금 액

닭고기미절단냉동
HS 0207120000

절단육및설육, 신선또는냉장한닭
HS 020713

닭의절단육냉동
HS 0207141000

2000년
2001년
2002년
2003년
2004년
2005년
2006년

76,709,449
91,487,124
99,454,045
94,151,609
31,139,670
49,905,086
63,851,780

74,367
100,354
101,950
96,496
51,849
86,654
79,177

237,233
24,897

101,950
118,278

19
287,815
45,802

177
24

123
104

0
501
94

23
0
0

95,540
144

20,500
0

0
0
0

147
5

39
0

65,842,657
80,104,966
91,213,113
86,396,335
29,005,428
46,035,632
59,343,847

59,541
86,702
93,631
88,068
48,393
81,172
73,547

품 명

가금류의육, 식용설육
HS 0207

닭고기미절단냉동
HS 020712

닭고기
절단육,
냉동
HS

02071
41000

기타
HS

0207141090

날 개

다 리 가 슴

기 타

다리
HS

0207141010

날개 HS
0207141030

가슴 HS
0207141020

국 가
2007년도(1~9월누계)

중 량 금 액 품 목 연월 중 량 품 목 연월 중 량

월 별 실 적

미국
브라질
덴마크
프랑스
대만
호주
중국

1,209

24,781,822

333,185

6,060,755

1,129,896 1,379

13,328

789

34,724

9

미국 1,209 9

덴마크
브라질
미국

980,880
4,587,475
492,400

2,067
10,328

933

823,420
262,725
23,251
20,500

876
452
15
36

미국
브라질
덴마크

12,776,748
11,964,574

40,500

13,230
21,411

84

브라질
미국

317,688
15,497

716
73

35,804,279 56,372소 계

소 계

소 계

소 계

소 계

소 계

07.1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

소계

07.1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

소계

07.1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

소계

07.1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

소계

150,603

100,774

76,082

93,861

164,053

185,417

90,680

92,590

175,836

1,129,896

114,660

2,400

74,807

33,450

2,229

23,496

49,233

27,382

5,528

333,185

총 중 량 32,305,658

(단위 : kg, 천불)

가금육 수입통관실적

3,194,972

2,339,436

3,165,592

3,477,321

2,572,448

2,570,707

2,857,658

2,562,802

2,040,886

24,781,822


